1
Technical D
ata Sheet
CONNECTOR GASKET 8200 EMI flange seals for electrical connectors
CONDUCTIVE RUBBER (ON REQUEST)
The 8200 connector gasket is on request also available in
conductive rubber. For applications where a watertight seal
is required.

A B C
 8200X 45.74 0.1 70.84
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number Covering Thickness (mm) Adhesive Mounting
Select the part
number from the
connector gasket part
number tables above
1 : 1mm thickness
(standard)
2 : 2mm thickness
3 : 3mm thickness
T : Conductive textile
A : Amucor foil
(standard)
B : Embossed Amucor
foil
01 : With self-ad-
hesive
02 : Without self-ad-
hesive (standard)
03 : Conductive
self-adhesive
Front : Front mount-